
APPS INCREASE LICENSE SALES

Customers have a fixed budget for ServiceNow.  
Services absorb the majority of it.

Money spent on services means less money for 
licenses which pay your commission.

TYPICAL DEPLOYMENT DEPLOYMENT WITH APPS

APPS IN THE STORE TPP PARTNERS

225+

1,800+

309+

263%

Business Apps to Simplify Work
www.staveapps.com

We digitize departmental, back office,
supporting, and compliance functions
on the ServiceNow platform. Our
certified and scoped software is
developed for:

• Facilities, Fleet & Asset
Management

• Procurement & Procure-to-Pay
• Ops, Admin & Safety
• Cybersecurity, Governance & Risk

Management Framework
• UX & Platform Tools

MONEY SPENT ON:

SOFTWARE LICENSES SERVICES

STORE APPS

GET PAID ON MORE AND DON’T BLOW THE 
BUDGET ON SERVICES -- USE CERTIFIED AND 

SCOPED STORE APPS.

APPS PROCURED PLATFORM ACV INCREASE




